Webster County Certified Private Applicators 3/27/2018

Last Name

ANDREWS
ASHER
ASHER
BENSON
BENSON
BLANFORD
BLANFORD
BLANFORD
BLANFORD
BOLES Il
BORNTRAGER
BORNTRAGER
BORNTRAGER
BORNTRAGER
BOSTER
BUCHANAN
BUCHANAN
BUCKMAN
BUMPUS
BUMPUS
BURNETT
CARVER
CARVER
CARVER
CAVANAH
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
CLARK
COTTINGHAM
COTTINGHAM
CROUSE
DANIEL
DANIEL-JONES
DERKSEN
DONALDSON
DUNCAN
DUNCAN
FOSTER
GILLESPIE

First

MICHAEL
BILLY
DAVID
BRUCE
JEREMY
ERIC
JIMMY
JEFF
PAUL
HUGH
JOHN
NORMAN
AARON
LEON
JOHN
RANDALL
DARRIN
JOSHUA
JEFFERY
KATHY
KEVIN
FRANKLIN
STEVE
ROSCOE
DAVID
PRENTICE
BRANDON
JEFFREY
TIM
JORDAN
JAMES
JEFF
JASMINE
ABE
MIKE
JOHN
LARRY
BENNY
PHILIP

Middle

J
WAYNE

ALLEN
ALLEN
JAMES

H

N
EDWARD
EARL

w

JAY
DALE
LYNN
POUNDS
KEITH
DEAN

A

NEIL
ANN
FRANKLIN
DEWEY
E
WHITSON
Y

E

E
CLINTON

LEE

T
SAMUEL
GLENN
LEE

D

Expires
12/31

2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2020
2019
2019
2020
2021
2018
2020
2020
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2021
2018
2019
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2021



HACKNEY
HAMMACK
HENSHAW
HOBGOOD
HOBGOOD
HOBGOOD
HORNBACK
HOWARD
JOHNSON
JOINER
JONES
LESLIE
LESLIE
LESLIE
LIGGETT
MAJOR
MAYES
MCGILL
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MELTON
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL Il
MOCKO JR.
MOONEY
MOONEY
MOONEY
MOONEY
MURRAY
MURRAY
NANCE
NANCE
OAKLEY
OAKLEY
OLSON
OLSON 11l
OSBORN
OVERBY
PARRISH
PATTON
PAYNE

ROBERT
RYAN
PHILLIP
JERRY
MERLE
CHAD
BRIAN
PATRICK
BRIAN
JACOB
JUSTIN
RANDY
JERAMY
RICHARD
DANNY
KEITH
DAVID
JERRY
TIMOTHY
JERRY
LARRY
DARRYL
CHRISTOPHER
BRAD
CHARLES
JOHN
JERRY
RANDALL
ROBERT
SLAYTON
MICHAEL
RUSSELL
JOHN
JOE
RONNIE
GARY
CHRISTOPHER
WALTER
KATHRYN
ROBERT
DENNIS
DARRYL
DANNY

LEE
MORGAN
L

LEE

B

P
EDWARD
G

KEITH
WESLEY
KINDELL
ALLAN
ALLAN
DWAIN
RAY

M

EARL
DWAYNE
R
COHNN
GLENN
w

RAY

c
ASHLEY

LYNN
LYNN
SLAYTON
TYLER
DAVID
DAVID
STEVEN
R

L

ALAN

LEE
TRUMAN
THOMAS
H

ALLEN

MICHAEL

2020
2021
2021
2018
2018
2020
2020
2019
2020
2018
2020
2020
2021
2019
2021
2020
2018
2021
2021
2019
2019
2021
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2021
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019



PRITCHETT
PRITCHETT
QUALLS
RAKESTRAW
RANES
RANES
RANES
REINHARD
RHEA
RICKARD
RIDEOUT
RIDEOUT
ROBERTSON
SCOTT
SCOTT
SEARCY-WILSON
SHANKS
TAPP

TAPP

TAPP

TAPP

TAPP

TAPP

TAPP
THOMAS
THOMASSON
THRELKELD
TOWNSEND
TURLEY
TURLEY
VINCENT
VINCENT
WHITLEDGE
WHITLEDGE
WHITLEDGE
WHITSELL
WILKERSON
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON

AL
DARWIN
MARCUS
JASON
LARRY
BARRETT
GREGORY
FREDERICK
ROBIN
RYAN
RYAN
VERNON
TRACY
JOSHUA
TIMOTHY
ANDREA
DANIEL
KALEB
PAUL
KEITH
DANIEL
DAVID
MATTHEW
KELBY
ZACHARY
KYLE
DONNA
JAMES
DOUGLAS
BENJAMIN
DANNY
LUANNE
BARRY
WAYNE
DEWAYNE
STEVEN
DARRYL
WADE
DOUGLAS
DARRELL
DENNIS
KIMMIE
BRIAN

DAVIS
GENE

SCOTT
OR

E

ERIC
NEWTON
LEE

R
LEONARD
JAMES
LYNN

w
ALLEN
WILLIAM
N
CHARLES
w

PAUL

N

BRIAN
DANIEL
F

R

HUE
WAYNE
E

E

NEAL
DEWIGHT
CLARK
ROGER
JAY

J
DARRIN
WAYNE
GAYLE
DOYLE
w

2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2021
2019
2018
2021
2019
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2020
2018
2018
2020
2021
2020
2019
2018
2021
2020
2021
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020



WINSTEAD
WINSTEAD
WINSTEAD
WINSTEAD
YATES
YODER

ROBERT
JERRY
KERRY
DOUGLAS
MARK
JACOB

D

DON
RANES
MAC

A
JUNIOR

2018
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018



